Original Design Flatbed
One, Two, and Three Needle
Chainstitch
56300 56500 56900
OPERATIONS & SUBCLASSES
• Seaming operations on light to medium weight fabrics—56300 styles
Single needle general seaming for a variety of sewn products.
• Lapseaming operations on medium to heavy weight fabrics—56500 styles

INSTALLATIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
56500R16 56500R18 56900P8 56900P9 56900R8 56900R9
23420S8-3/32 optional optional optional
23420S9-3/32 optional optional optional
23420S8-1/8 standard standard standard
23420S9-1/8 standard standard standard
23420S8-5/32 optional optional optional
23420S9-5/32 optional optional optional
folder
number
machine
style
In addition to the 1/8" capacity folder that comes standard on multi-needle 56000 styles, two other
sizes of full felled lapseam folders are available.
Model No. Table Board Part Number Table Board Description
56300/56500/56900
all styles
21371RY48 Semi-Submerged
21371NT48 Non-Submerged
Use this chart to choose the correct
table top for 56300/56500/56900 machines.
Table top dimensions are 51cm x 122cm.
Underboard of 21371RY48 can be adjusted
for use as a semi–submerged or
fully submerged installation.
SINGLE NEEDLE
HIGH SPEED
GLOVE CLOSING MACHINE
56300AV
STYLE 56500R
STYLE 56900P
STYLE 56900R
High speed two- and three-needle flatbed
machines for double and triple stitch
lap seaming operations on a wide variety
of medium to heavy weight materials.
Combining speed and rugged reliability, these two-
and three-needle flatbed machines are specifically
designed for lap seaming operations on overalls,
coveralls, jeans, service pants, industrial uniforms,
work jackets, sport jackets, windbreakers and similar
garments of medium to heavy weight materials.
LSc-2 LSc-3
STYLE 56500R
STYLE 56900P
STYLE 56900R
Two- and three-needle machines for true
double lap seaming operations on overalls,
jeans, jackets and similar garments of
medium to heavy weight materials.
Union Special Corporation
One Union Special Plaza
Huntley, IL 60142
©2002 Union Special Corporation 05/02
Distributed by:
MACHINE FEATURES APPLICATION
SEAM and
STITCH
TYPE GAUGE
FABRIC
WEIGHT